TM
20 to 1500 scfm (34 to 2459 nm3/h)pneumaticproducts.com
Advanced Energy
Saving Compressed
Air Filters
PPF Series
02 |  PPF Series Advanced Energy Saving Compressed Air Filters
TM

0050 1/2” 12.7 50 85
0075 3/4” 19.1 75 127
0103 3/4” 19.1 103 175
0157 1.0” 25.4 157 267
0257 1.5” 38.1 257 437
0360 1.5” 38.1 360 612
0401 2.0” 50.8 401 681
0584 2.5” 63.5 584 992
0775 2.5” 63.5 775 1317
1030 2.5” 63.5 1030 1750
1200 3.0” 76.2 1200 2039
1500 3.0” 76.2 1500 2549
Adjusted Flow Capacity
To calculate the flow capacity based on non-standard inlet conditions, multiply the filter’s rated flow capacity by the
corresponding inlet pressure correction factor.
High Efficiency Coalescing Filter: PPF-0050-HC-DP Rated capacity:  50 scfm (85 nm3/h)
Operating Conditions: 120 psig (8.3 bar) Adjusted Flow Capacity:  50 scfm x 1.17 = 59 scfm (100 nm3/h)
Drain Option Maximum Operating Pressure Maximum Operating Temperature Minimum Operating Temperature
Manual Drain 250 (17 bar) 150°F (65°C) 35°F (2°C)
Internal Float 250 (17 bar) 150°F (65°C) 35°F  (2°C)

“B”
“C”
“D”
CLEARANCE
FOR SERVICING
2.3” (58 mm)
PPF Series Specifications
Model
Number
Max. Flow
 @ 101.5 psig (7 bar) Connections
Dimensions
Weight
“A” “B” “C” “D”
scfm nm3/h NPT in mm in mm in mm in mm lbs kg
PPF-0020 20 34 1/4” 4.5 114 8.1 206 6.8 173 4 102 1.8 0.8
PPF-0035 35 59 3/8” 4.5 114 8.1 206 6.8 173 4 102 1.8 0.8
PPF-0050 50 85 1/2” 4.5 114 9.9 251 8.5 216 4 102 1.9 0.9
PPF-0075 75 127 3/4” 5.2 132 10.3 262 8.7 221 5 127 3.1 1.4
PPF-0103 103 175 3/4” 5.2 132 10.3 262 8.7 221 5 127 3.1 1.4
PPF-0157 157 267 1” 5.2 132 12.8 325 11.7 297 5 127 3.5 1.6
PPF-0257 257 437 1.5” 7.9 201 13.3 338 10.9 277 7 178 8.4 3.8
PPF-0360 360 612 1.5” 7.9 201 17.1 434 14.7 373 7 178 9.9 4.5
PPF-0401 401 681 2” 7.9 201 22.3 566 19.9 505 7 178 11.6 5.3
PPF-0584 584 992 2.5” 9.1 231 24.9 632 21.7 551 8 203 18.6 8.5
PPF-0775 775 1317 2.5” 9.1 231 24.9 632 21.7 551 8 203 18.6 8.5
PPF-1030 1030 2039 2.5” 9.1 231 32.2 818 28.9 734 8 203 27.7 12.6
PPF-1200 1200 2039 3” 9.1 231 32.2 818 28.9 734 8 203 27.7 12.6
PPF-1500 1500 2549 3” 9.1 231 42.7 1085 39.4 1001 8 203 41.3 18.8
TM
Pneumatic Products Headquarters